Bus

Bus Flixbus 1625 Annecy - Grenoble - Nice Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Annecy (Central Bus Station) — Nice Airport (Bus Station Annecy (Central Bus Station) — Nice Airport (Bus Station
- Terminal 1) - Terminal 1)
9 stops Monday 06:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:35
Annecy (Central Bus Station)

Wednesday 06:35
Aix-les-Bains (Centre Commercial Drumettaz)

Thursday 06:35
Chambéry (Central Bus Station)

Friday 06:35
Grenoble (Central Bus Station)
Bolléne (Péage) Saturday 06:35
Avignon (Le Pontet) Sunday 06:35
Fréjus (Péage Ouest)

Route info
Antibes (Péle d'échanges) Direction: Annecy (Central Bus Station)

Stops: 9

Nice Airport (Bus Station - Terminal 1)
Trip Duration: 9 hour 15 min

Genéve Vilais/ Wallls
d WVares

Biella
Mowa

onte  Vercelli
Torino Alessan

Asti

Cuned
Savorad

Mantnellite
Mantpellier QRaco

Marseille Toulon

@ OpenStrestMap contributors

Flixbus 1625 — Annecy - Grenoble - Mice BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Flixbus-1625-449872271-3111088338
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Flixbus-1625-449872271-3111088338
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Flixbus-1625-449872271-3111088338

Direction

Nice Airport (Bus Station - Terminal 1) — Annecy (Central
Bus Station)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Nice Airport (Bus Station - Terminal 1)

Antibes (Pble d'échanges)

Fréjus (Péage Ouest)

Avignon (Le Pontet)

Bolléne (Péage)

Grenoble (Central Bus Station)

Chambéry (Central Bus Station)

Aix-les-Bains (Centre Commercial Drumettaz)

Annecy (Central Bus Station)

Route schedule

Nice Airport (Bus Station - Terminal 1) — Annecy (Central
Bus Station)

Monday 06:45
Tuesday 06:45
Wednesday 06:45
Thursday 06:45
Friday 06:45
Saturday 06:45
Sunday 06:45
Route info

Direction: Nice Airport (Bus Station - Terminal 1)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 9 hour 5 min

Flixbus 1625 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transitin Chambery

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Flixbus-1625-449872271-3111088338

